

	B019-12 UST Removal and Soil Remediation			SumCo Eco-Contracting, LLC		Allstate Power Vac, dba ACV Enviro		Stamford Wrecking Company		RED Technologies, LLC	
	December 13, 2018 at 2:00 PM			2 Centennial Dr., Suite 4D		118 Burr Court		30 Nutmeg Drive		10 Northwood Drive	
				Peabody, MA 01960		Bridgeport, CT 06605		Trumbull, CT 06611		Bloomfield, CT 06002	
				978.744.1515		508.872.5000 ext 5601		203.380.8300		860.218.2428 ext 180	
				815.570.5022 Fax		508.875.5271 fax		203.380.8944 Fax		860.218.2433 Fax	
				Richard Sumner, Manager		Michael Murphy, Vice President		Irving Goldblum, President		Barbara E. Westhaver, Member	
				csumner@sumcoeco.com		mmurphy@acvenviro.com		sgoldblum@demolitionservices.com		bwesthaver@redtechllc.com	
Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, Misc Construction	LS	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,785.00	\$ 2,785.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
2	Prepare & Implement Health and Safety Plan	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	Removal, Transportation and Disposal of Bituminous Pavement, Non Impacted Concrete & Demolition Debris	ton	100	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
4a	Transportation and Disposal of Residual Product, Contaminated Liquid/Sludge - ASSUME NON HAZARDOUS	gallon	7500	\$ 1.50	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 22,500.00
4b	Transportation and Disposal of Residual Product, Contaminated Liquid/Sludge - ASSUME HAZARDOUS	gallon	7500	\$ 2.35	\$ 17,625.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 45,000.00
5	Temporary Shoring Materials for Excavation Support & Protection of Adjacent Structures	LS	1	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
6	Underground Storage Tank Removal & Disposal	Each	2	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 21,010.37	\$ 42,020.74	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 64,000.00
7	Excavation and temporary stockpiling of Petroleum impacted	CY	350	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00
8	Transportation and Disposal of Petroleum Impacted Soil	ton	550	\$ 62.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 54.45	\$ 29,947.50	\$ 68.00	\$ 37,400.00
9a	Backfilling tank grave and Petroleum Impacted Soil evcavation area with On-site Clean Material	CY	50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00
9b	Backfilling tank grave and Petroleum Impacted Soil evcavation area with imported Clean Material	CY	325	\$ 56.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 18,850.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 12,187.50	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,350.00
9c	Restoring Surface Grade at Tank Grave & Petroleum Impacted Soil Excavation Area with 3/4" stone	CY	25	\$ 92.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 737.50	\$ 44.77	\$ 1,119.25	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,225.00
	TOTAL BASE BID - with 4a				\$ 124,350.00		\$ 155,497.50		\$ 151,949.99		\$ 187,775.00
	TOTAL BASE BID - with 4b				\$ 130,725.00		\$ 134,497.50		\$ 151,949.99		\$ 210,275.00
	Bids as written on bid form				\$ 141,975.00		\$ 170,497.50		\$ 171,449.99		\$ 232,775.00

